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Approved & Eligible Lenders  
Lenders approved/eligible to do business with the GRRHP as of 3-31-08 

New Actions    View: All Items  

SECTION 538 GUARANTEED RURAL RENTAL HOUSING 
LENDERS

(no title)

APPROVED LENDERS - Lenders that have a closed 
GRRHP loan with the Agency

Name Contact Person City STATE Telephone Number Email

First Security Bank of Mountain Home Larry Nelson Mountain 
Home

AR 870-424-8068 LNelson@fsbancorp.com

RaboBank Jeff Hester El Centro CA 760-352-5000 mailto:jeff.hester@rabobank.com

First Housing Development Corp. Teri Ingles Tampa FL 813-289-9410 tingles@firsthousingfl.com

Midland Affordable Housing Group Trust Larry Geiger Clearwater FL 727-461-4801 mailto:lgeiger@mmafin.com

The Citizens Bank F.C. Greer Fort Valley GA 478-825-8611

CB&T Bank of Middle Georgia Fred Greer Fort Valley GA 478-825-8611

KeyCorp Real Estate Capital Markets Gary Alex Duluth GA 678-775-6767 gary_b_alex@keybank.com

Citizens Bank of Kansas Ben Drouhard Kingman KS

Security National Bank Ron Jones Sioux City IA 712-277-6679               fax 
712-277-6566

mailto:rjones@snbonline.com

Citigroup Andrew Decoux Chicago IL 312-627-3536 mailto:andrew.decoux@citigroup.com

Mercantile Trust & Savings Bank Kelly Stpuansky Quincy IL 217-214-1306 mailto:kelly.stupansky@mercbanx.com

P/R Mortgage & Investment Michael Petrie Indianapolis IN 317-569-7420 mpetrie@prmic.com

Centennial Mortgage, Inc. Jeannette LaMar/Matt Kane South Bend IN 574-233-6773 mkane@centennialfhaloans.com

TD North Banknorth David Bronson Portland ME 207-828-7080 mailto:david.bronson@TDBanknorth.com

Missouri Housing Development Corp. Pete Ramsel Kansas City MO 816-759-6656 pramsel@mhdc.com

(no title) Janell Thome 816-759-6862 jthome@mhdc.com

Bank of Bozeman James Mazzarisi Bozeman MT 406-388-6108 mailto:jmazzarisi@yahoo.com

Peoples National Bank Bill Bonan II Marion IL 618-997-8161

Regions Bank Thomas Curl or Aaron Dorn Nashville TN 615-726-4282

Midland Loan Services, Inc. Dennis Siefers Overland KS 913-253-9000
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1st National Bank & Trust in Pipestone James Morgan Pipestone MN 507-825-3344 mailto:jmorgan@bankeasy.com

Bank of America Community Banking Judith L. Boswell Charlotte NC 704-387-1445 judith.l.boswell@bankofamerica.com

First National Bank of Omaha Ron Mumford Omaha NE 402-498-5336 mailto:kswanson@fnni.com

New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority Linda Bridge Albuquerque NM 505-767-2262 lbridge@housingnm.org

Huntington National Bank Bonnie Birath Columbus OH 614-480-3029 Bonnie.Birath@huntington.com

Capstone Realty Advisors Deborah Rogan Cleveland OH 215-902-8532 drogan@capstone-realty.com

Lancaster Pollard Mortgage Company Carl W. Wagner Columbus OH 614-224-8800 cwagner@lancasterpollard.com

JP Morgan Chase Meena Rupani Houston TX 713-216-0475 mailto:meena.m.rupani@chase.com

Allied Home Capital Mortgage Corp. Joe James Houston TX 713-353-0400

Lewiston Bank Ron Mumford Lewiston UT 435-258-2456 rmumford@ls-bank.com

Bonneville Mutlifamily ! Craig Hackett Salt Lake City UT 801-323-1000 chackett@bmcslc.com

Vermont Housing Finance Agency Sam Falzone Burlington VT 802-864-5743 sfalzone@vhfa.org

West Virginia Housing Development Fund Nancy Perkins, Manager of Affordable 
Multifamily Loan Programs

Charleston WV 304-345-6475                fax 
304-340-9945

mailto:nancyperkins@wvhdf.com

Alerus Financial, NA Angie Baumann Grand Forks ND 701-795-3273 mailto:abaumann@alerusmail.com

(no title)

(no title)

ELIGIBLE LENDERS - Lenders who have submitted a 
NOFA response and have been reviewed

and determined eligible to be approved by the Agency, 
once the loan they are processing is closed.

Name Contact Person City STATE Telephone Number

(no title)

GMAC Mark Sampson Manhattan 
Beach

CA 310-545-8400

Rural Community Assistance Corp. Sondra Hartwell West 
Sacramento

CA 916-447-9832 ext. 145

Bank of the West Emily French Los Angeles CA

Wells Fargo Bank Paul G. Rebholz, VP Minneapolis MN 612-667-2601

American National Bank Robert L. Butcher Holstein IA 712-368-4502 mailto:rbutcher@anbia.com

Rockport Mortgage Corporation Joseph Mueller Gloucester MA 978-283-9208

Community Bank of Vernon Center Greg Urevig Vernon Center MN 507-549-3679

Falcon National Bank John Verges Foley MN 320-968-6300

Community Investment Corp. North Carolina Cindy Wiggins-Tiede Raleigh NC 919-873-2082

Community Bank Norm Winters Joseph OR 509-522-9996 mailto:nwinters@communitybanknet.com

Gateway Community Bank Larry W. Marinovic Omaha NE 402-334-6760

SunTrust Bank CDC Nicholas Olaya Atlanta GA 404-588-8909 mailto:nick.olaya@suntrust.com
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United Nebraska Bank Roger Kudrna Columbus NE 402-564-2731

Bank One Community Development Corp. John Hart/Myosha Wilson Columbus OH 614-248-5346/614-244-5439

Park National Bank Stanley Uchida Columbus OH 614-228-0063

Fifth Third Bank Joseph Smith Cincinnati OH 937-981-2148

Harry Mortgage Company Luke Harry Oklahoma City OK 405-606-2501 mailto:lukeh@harrymortgage.com

Puerto Rico Housing Finance Authority Enid Rivera Sanchez San Juan PR 787-756-7577

Financial Federal Savings Bank James Heimbach Memphis TN 901-759-2119

Column Guaranteed, LLC/Credit Suisse Gregory T. Russell Plano TX 972-473-8100

First National Bank of River Falls James Munson River Falls WI 715-425-2401 mailto:jmunson@fnbrf.com

United Bank William V. Busick Wheeling WV 304-234-1187

State Bank of Arcadia Bruce A. Salzmann Arcadia WI 608-323-3331 mailto:banbas@tcc.coop

Pennsylvannia Housing Finance Agency P. David Doray Harrisburg PA 717-237-2299 mailto:DDoray@PHFA.org

(no title)

! In a correspondent relationship with Lewiston Bank

* In a correspondent relationship with Centennial 
Mortgage
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